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1 UMAR FAROOQ
GHULAM HAIDER

1 53600012 LAHORE RECOMMENDED OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

STATISTICIAN   -  (BS-16)

INDUSTRIES COMMERCE & INVESTMENT

1 Case #  180B2017

2

3

ANWAR UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD BOOTA

1

2

53600052

53600065

SARGODHA

SIALKOT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

SYEDA WAJIHA WAJAHAT

RASHID ASHFAQ

SHAHID JAMIL

FAISAL ISHTIAQ

SAIRA JABEEN

UMAIRA ZARREEN

MUHAMMAD USMAN SARWAR

SHIRAZ HADER

ASIF SARDAR

RIZWAN ALI

SYED WAJAHAT ALI

ASHFAQ ZAHOOR

ALLAH DITTA

ISHTIAQ AHAMD

MUHAMMAD MANSHA

ABDUL LATIF

MUHAMMAD SARWAR SAJID

RAI ABDUL QAYYUM KHAN

SARDAR MUHAMMAD SABIR

ALI ASGHAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

53600006

53600013

53600021

53600023

53600028

53600032

53600038

53600040

53600043

53600047

LAHORE

LAHORE

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

MULTAN

LAYYAH

RAWALPINDI

OKARA

FAISALABAD

JHANG

RAWALPINDI

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

AMARA JAVED

MUBBASHER MUNIR

IJAZ HUSSAIN

SHAHID IQBAL

QAMAR ZAMAAN

JAVED IQBAL

MUHAMMAD MUNIR

AHMAD ALI

LAL DIN

ZAHOOR AHMED

11

12

13

14

15

53600051

53600055

53600059

53600060

53600066

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

SAHIWAL

OKARA

NANKANA
SAHIB

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL


