## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

## MERIT LIST

Post : <u>STATISTICIAN - (BS-16)</u>

Department: INDUSTRIES COMMERCE & INVESTMENT

No. of Candidates Recommended 1

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities		
1	53600012	1	UMAR FAROOQ GHULAM HAIDER	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT		
Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection								
1	53600052	2	ANWAR UL HAQ MANZOOR HUSSAIN	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMEN	DED		
2	53600065	3	MUHAMMAD AWAIS MUHAMMAD BOOTA	SIALKOT	NOT RECOMMEN	DED		

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview							
1	53600006	SYEDA WAJIHA WAJAHAT SYED WAJAHAT ALI	LAHORE	FAIL			
2	53600013	RASHID ASHFAQ ASHFAQ ZAHOOR	LAHORE	FAIL			
3	53600021	SHAHID JAMIL ALLAH DITTA	BAHAWAL NAGAR	FAIL			
4	53600023	FAISAL ISHTIAQ ISHTIAQ AHAMD	MULTAN	FAIL			
5	53600028	SAIRA JABEEN MUHAMMAD MANSHA	LAYYAH	FAIL			
6	53600032	UMAIRA ZARREEN ABDUL LATIF	RAWALPINDI	FAIL			
7	53600038	MUHAMMAD USMAN SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR SAJID	OKARA	FAIL			
8	53600040	SHIRAZ HADER RAI ABDUL QAYYUM KHAN	FAISALABAD	FAIL			
9	53600043	ASIF SARDAR SARDAR MUHAMMAD SABIR	JHANG	FAIL			
10	53600047	RIZWAN ALI ALI ASGHAR	RAWALPINDI	FAIL			

Case # 180B2017

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

## MERIT LIST

Post : <u>STATISTICIAN - (BS-16)</u>

Department: INDUSTRIES COMMERCE & INVESTMENT

No. of Candidates Recommended 1

Case # 180B2017

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
11	53600051		AMARA JAVED JAVED IQBAL	FAISALABAD	FAIL	
12	53600055		MUBBASHER MUNIR MUHAMMAD MUNIR	LAHORE	FAIL	
13	53600059		IJAZ HUSSAIN AHMAD ALI	SAHIWAL	FAIL	
14	53600060		SHAHID IQBAL LAL DIN	OKARA	FAIL	
15	53600066		QAMAR ZAMAAN ZAHOOR AHMED	NANKANA SAHIB	FAIL	

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.